Week 12

High School

Region

4C

Loudoun County
Tuscarora
Kettle Run
Loudoun Valley
Sherando
Handley
Liberty (Beal)
Millbrook
Heritage (LC)
Rock Ridge
Lightridge
Broad Run
James Wood
Park View (St)
Fauquier
Dominion

High School

Region

4D

E. C. Glass
Salem

Louisa Co.
Orange Co.
Ambherst County
Jefferson Forest

Western Albemarle

Halifax County
Pulaski County

George Washington

Mecklenburg Co.
Blacksburg

Virginia High School League

2022 - 2023 Top Twenty Ranking Teams per Region
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Region
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Region

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
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4D
4D
4D

District

Dulles
Dulles
Northwestern
Dulles
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Dulles
Dulles
Dulles
Dulles
Northwestern
Dulles
Northwestern
Dulles

District

Seminole
River Ridge
Jefferson
Jefferson
Seminole
Seminole
Jefferson
Piedmont
River Ridge
Piedmont
Piedmont
River Ridge

VHSL District
Won Lost Tied Won Lost
8 0 0 4 0
7 1 0 4 1
9 0 0 5 0
6 2 0 4 2
5 3 0 3 1
5 3 0 1 3
3 5 0 2 2
4 5 0 3 2
3 5 0 3 2
4 4 0 2 1
3 5 0 2 4
2 6 0 2 2
2 6 0 1 3
2 6 0 0 2
0 8 0 0 4
0 9 0 0 7
VHSL District
Won Lost Tied Won Lost
7 1 0 4 1
7 1 0 4 0
8 0 0 5 0
6 2 0 3 2
6 2 0 3 2
3 5 0 0 5
4 4 0 3 2
4 4 0 2 3
4 4 0 2 2
3 5 0 3 2
1 7 0 0 1
0 8 0 0 5
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Tied Rating

30.00000
28.50000
28.22222
24.37500
24.12500
23.50000
21.37500
20.77778
20.37500
20.00000
18.87500
18.87500
17.25000
16.00000
15.25000
15.00000
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Tied Rating

27.75000
27.62500
26.75000
23.37500
23.37500
21.62500
21.12500
21.00000
20.75000
20.25000
17.62500
15.37500
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